" C'est quand qu'on arrive ? "

Dimanche 27 mars 2016

12 km

Nom
1 BENBOUHOUT
2 BUDZICK
3 BOUDON
4 SANCEY
5 CAZORLA
6 VALADE
7 ORTOLAN
8 NAPURA
9 GARCEAU
10 HOURUGOU
11 DA SILVA
12 DUBOIS
13 CHASTEAU
14 GUEUDIN
15 SKOWRONEK
16 SOUCHAL
17 PEYROUNIL
18 BARBE
19 BOUDON
20 DAL COMPARE
21 SORGES
22 DUPOUY
23 MIRAMBEAU
24 MIDEKIN
25 PAVAN
26  MENINI
27 ELLISSECHE
28 CORBEFIN
29 NENCI
30 DANNEELS
31 HEBBACHE
32 GAFFE
33 MUSSET
34 BAROU
35 SEDEUIL
36 MERLETTE
37 RASO
38 GANDIN
39 DI PALMA
40 COMBES
41 DORSZ
42 MONFRAY
43 MAZZER
44 GARY
45 BERTELLE
46 DANDY
47 BAROU
48 DEMEAUX
49 GACHET

Prénom
Mohamed
Pierre-Olivier
Lilian
Laurent
Thibaut
Dylan
Jérdbme
Jaruslaw
Guillaume
Arthur
Lionel
Pierre
Thierry
Freddy
David
Laurent
Teddy
David
Denis
Christophe
Thomas
Patrick
Laurent
Manu
Roméo
Adrien
Serge
Jérome
Hervé
Michael
Vincent
Stéphane
David
Guillaume
Corentin
Olivier
Philippe
Jérdbme
Ugo

David
Jean-Michel
Patrick
Frédérique
Moussa
Ghislaine
Anthony
Frédéric
Gilles
Daniel

Temps

00:45:11
00:45:43
00:46:27
00:47:00
00:47:08
00:48:19
00:48:39
00:48:57
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:38
00:49:43
00:49:57
00:50:13
00:50:13
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:37
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:50:57
00:52:11
00:52:14
00:52:16
00:52:22
00:52:27
00:52:37
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:53:08
00:53:19
00:53:36
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:54:09
00:56:44
00:57:00
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:12
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:57:29

Sexe Cat. /Cat. Club
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La passion du running

ACJ Nérac

Stade Villeneuvois

La Berrichonne Athlétisme Chateauroux
MAC 47

Miramont Triathlon
Courir Fonsegrives

US Marmande Athlétisme
Stade Villeneuvois

US Marmande Athlétisme
US Tonneins Athlétisme
Bello Pot' Team

US Marmande Athlétisme

ASPTT Triathlon Marmande

ES Blanquefort

US Marmande Athlétisme

Courir Fonsegrives
Courir Fonsegrives
Elan Sportif de Trélissac



50
51
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65
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93
94
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

JEANNEY
RENAUD
CAZIMAJOU
BRUNET
JEANNEY
MENVILLE
DAILH
SCHEIDLER
CECOT
LEVIGNAT
LEFRANCOIS
LAMOTHE
HUBER
MALBY
JOUVE
DECOTTIGNIES
ARPOULET
MARCHIORO
PIVETTA
MURATET
PEYRE
NADO
POIRET
LAFFARGUE
COUTURIER
DESCHAMPS

TOUMEYRAGUES

LEYRIS
FILLONNEAU
LABAT
LAVIALLE
FRECHIAMI
LAMY
GORET

LEGOUGE ROUXEL

PICARD
LAVIALLE
RIVIERE
PINEL
LAFFARGUE
BORDAS
FALQ
POIRIER
DANDY
BERTELLE
VERZEGNASSI
OUSTY
CHAVE
LEMORT
MAURIN
DILANGE
GALLO

DA SILVA
DALL'AVA

GAUTIER-LAMBERT

Christian
Joachim
Stéphanie
Vincent
Philippe
Bastien

Jean-Bernard

Denis
Cathy

Jean Philippe

Antoine
Patrick
Christophe
Sébastien
Patrice
Alain
Benoit
Philippe
Emmanuel
Michel
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Lionel
Isabelle
Pascal
Roland
Thierry
Charlotte
Jean
Jean-Paul
Clément
Noémie
Pierre
Christophe
Elisabeth
Joél

Allan
Philippe
Lucie
Alain
Jean-Marie
Nadine
Marion
Bernard
Philippe
Thierry
Thierry
Jailys
Virginie
Benoit
Christian
Emmanuel
Patricia
Bernard
Julien

00:57:46
00:58:14
00:58:33
00:58:46
00:58:51
00:58:56
00:58:58
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:19
00:59:26
00:59:31
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:34
00:59:45
01:00:27
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:41
01:00:44
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:24
01:01:29
01:01:32
01:01:39
01:01:50
01:01:51
01:01:59
01:02:02
01:02:10
01:02:15
01:03:09
01:03:10
01:03:11
01:03:25
01:03:38
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:18
01:04:18
01:04:28
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:04:55
01:04:56
01:05:21
01:05:25
01:05:26
01:05:44
01:05:45
01:06:35
01:06:47
01:06:50
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La passion du running

CA Casteljaloux

Elan Girondais Athlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme

US Marmande Athlétisme

Bello Pot' Team

Courir Fonsegrives

ASPTT Triathlon Marmande

US Marmande Athlétisme

Los Astiaus de Meilhan

US Marmande Athlétisme
Rapetous Toulenne
Courir Fonsegrives

Courir Fonsegrives
Courir Fonsegrives



105
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109
110
111
112
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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123
124
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128
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

GEORGE
ROYERE
RASO
JACQUES
DALL'ANESE
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
DEVIDAS
DE LA CRUZ

DUMOUSSEAU

KERAUTRET
YESSAD
BEAUSOLEIL
LUXAIN
CALARNOU
DUPRAT
REULENS
MENINI
GLEYROUX

JOURDANNAUD

BOUSQUET
BLANCHARD

DWOINIKOFF

POLET
BROCAS

LE BEC
PREVOST
DUPERTUYS
PREVOST
AUCLAIR
MARTINEZ
FONTANAUD
LAVIALLE
PEYROUNIL
ARNOULD
ARNOULD
DOTTO
GIBARROUX

DE SOUSA FERREIRA

CREPIN
PHILIP

BROUSSEAUD

GHIRARDO
COSTELLA
WALLET

ROBERT-LOTTIN

VILDY
LACROIX
POLET
GARRIGUES

KIEFTENBURG
LABARCHEDE

NERINA

Isabelle
Jean-Pierre
Melvin
Cédric
Lisa

Julie
Arnaud
Bernard
Hugo
Joris
Emilie
Sarah
Fanny
Didier
Christophe
Christian
Violaine
Jos
Claude
Didier
Stéphane
Jérome
Fabrice
Camille
Francois
Geneviéve
Jean Michel
Delphine
Patrick
Jérdbme
Laurent
Marilyn
Alain
David
Emilie
Martine
Stéphane
Sandra
Véronique
Maria
James
Jean-Michel
Thierry
Caroline
Emilie
Patrick
Valérie
Jean-Luc
Patrick
Sandra
Elisabeth
Iréne
Chantal

Marie-Isabelle
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01

01
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01
01

01
01
01

01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01

:07:09
:07:1
:07:34
:07:58
:07:59
:08:16
:08:17
:08:18
:08:26
:08:41
:08:42
:08:43
:08:54
:08:56
:09:21
:09:32
:09:48
:10:33
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:12:34
01:
:13:42
01:
:14:32
01:
01:
01:
:15:36
01:
01:
:15:44
:15:50
01:
:16:21
:17:00
17:13
01:
01:
01:
:18:37
:18:38
01:
:18:43
01:
:19:25
:20:14
:20:16
:20:33
:22:51
:25:09

10:35
11:16
11:17
12:11
12:33

12:38
14:31
14:43
14:50
14:52
15:43

15:43

16:15

17:17

17:19

17:29

18:42

19:24
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7
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7
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35
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37
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13
14
15
16
38
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1
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17
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1
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14
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La passion du running

Courir Fonsegrives

US Marmande Athlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme

Courir Fonsegrives

Pass' Running

ASPTT Triathlon Marmande

US Marmande Athlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme

Courir Fonsegrives

Vélo Club Grateloup

ES Blanquefort

Courir Fonsegrives
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